
‭Tolar Rattlers &‬
‭Lady Rattlers‬

‭2025 High School‬
‭Track & Field Schedule‬

‭Date‬ ‭Meet‬ ‭Location‬ ‭Teams‬

‭Thursday, February 27‬ ‭Rattler Relays‬ ‭Tolar HS‬ ‭JV & Varsity‬

‭Thursday, March 6‬ ‭Comanche Relays‬ ‭Comanche HS‬ ‭JV & Varsity‬

‭Thursday, March 13‬ ‭Millsap Invitational‬ ‭Millsap HS‬ ‭JV & Varsity‬

‭Thursday, March 20‬
‭(SB)‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭TBD‬ ‭Varsity‬

‭Thursday, March 27‬ ‭Eagle Relays‬ ‭Goldthwaite HS‬ ‭JV & Varsity‬

‭Fri.-Sat., March 28-29‬ ‭Texas Relays‬ ‭Austin - Mike A.‬
‭Myers Stadium‬ ‭Qualifiers‬

‭Wed.-Thurs., April 2-3‬ ‭District 8-3A Meet‬ ‭Dublin HS‬ ‭JV & Varsity‬

‭Thursday, April 10‬ ‭Area 7/8-3A Meet‬ ‭Graham HS‬ ‭Qualifiers‬

‭Fri.-Sat., April 18-19‬ ‭UIL Region 1-3A Meet‬ ‭ACU‬ ‭Qualifiers‬

‭Thursday, May 1‬ ‭UIL 3A State Meet‬ ‭Austin - Mike A.‬
‭Myers Stadium‬ ‭Qualifiers‬

‭Head Boys Coach‬‭- Carson Humphreys‬
‭Head Girls Coach‬‭- Brett Mouser‬
‭Assistants‬‭- Andy Atkins, Ashley Atkins, Nathan Gandy,‬‭Nathan Helton, Brandon‬
‭Higgins, Blaze Pendleton, Dalton Soullas, Amber Terrell‬
‭Athletic Director‬‭- Blake Mouser‬
‭High School Principal‬‭- Clint Gardner‬


